All internal parts are exposed
for thorough cleaning & sterilization
Locks into open position for
effective cleaning & sterilization !
2
Click here to open1
THE NEW GENERATION OF  KERRISON Rongeurs
“CLICK´N CLEAN”
40°
Model: K5
Order Index
* Further sizes of inserts on special request!
Example of order:    K5 403B
                                  (Kerrison: Wide of bite: 3mm - Shaft length: 200mm/8” - Angle: 40°)
Model: K5
Width of bite*
Angle*
Shaft Length*
200 mm / 8”
40° 40°
4 mm
K5 404B
40°
3 mm
40°
K5 403B
2 mm
40°
K5 402B
1 mm
40°
K5 401B
5 mm 6 mm
K5 405B K5 406B
Patent Pending
K51
9
0
11
0
K
5
FAX  0049 (0) 7461 - 96 239 - 29TEL.  0049 (0) 7461 - 96 239 - 0
DANNORITZER MEDIZINTECHNIK GmbH & CO.KG
Medizintechnik · medical instruments
Reparaturteile · repair parts
Sattlerstr. 25
         78 532 Tuttlingen - Germany
Internet: www.danrepair.de E-mail: info@danrepair.de
© 2010  copyright by DDD medmedmedmedN&NNN repairrepairrepair&&